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

rev 6+67814 WILLOW GLEN RD $12,5002-517-245240 *

NEW 1+27135 HOLLYWOOD #405 $679,0001-417-266002 *

rev 6+67814 WILLOW GLEN RD $2,500,0002-517-230982 *

rev 5+52655 BYRON PL $3,295,0002-517-236474 *

rev 3+39730 ELDERIDGE DR $2,695,0002-517-261548 *

 SATURDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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Broker and broker's agent(s) do not represent or guarantee accuracy of the square footage, bedroom/bathroom count, lot size or 
lot dimensions, permitted or unpermitted spaces, or other information concerning the property. Buyer is advised to independently 
verify all information.

Luxury Contemporary Condo

Melvin Tam 889 Americana Way Suite #408

Turnkey 4 bed, 2.5 bath unit w/ 3,143 sqft was fully remodeled 
in 2012, boasting raised ceilings, renovated kitchen w/ Italian 
made cabinets, quartz countertops, Subzero/Wolf appliances, 
and designer finished bathrooms. Master Suite w/ walk in 
closet and large en suite bath.  Additional en suite bedroom 

$2,749,000Offered At

10380 Wilshire Boulevard #401

323-683-6699

+ 2 bedrooms, open living room connecting to dining room w/ 
private patio. 2 storage rooms, 2 parking spaces, in-unit laundry, 
gym, sauna, pool, club room, 24-hour valet and security included.

Glendale, CA 91210
melvintam.com
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Tuesday September 5, 2017

Contempary 2 Bedroom/2Bath

Caron Schwartz

2 bedroom,2 ba designer kitchen quartz &glass,open floor 
plan,wood floors,laundry,lg balcony. custom closets,built-ins 

$1,195,000Offered At

11657 CHENAULT ST #201

310-383-0831

& designer bathrooms.Security, pool,gym,parking.Minutes to 
cafes, etc.1413 sq ft

www.11657chenault201.com
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